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Lauralton Hall Choirs 
Advanced Vocal Ensemble, Concert Choir,  

Freshman Choir 
 

Freshman Choir 
 

Jubilate Deo……………………………….W. A. Mozart/arr. Spevacek 
 

All Things Bright and Beautiful…………………………….....J. Rutter 
Emilia Coppola & Layla Braxton, sopranos 

 
Lauralton Hall Concert Choir & Advanced Vocal Ensemble  

 
Laudamus Te…………………….………..……..A. Vivaldi/arr. Martins 

 
Amazing Grace………………………….………..Traditional/arr. Coates 

Catherine Bosse, soprano          Katherine Kelly, violin 
 

Deep River……..………………………………...Traditional/arr. Leavitt 
Charlotte Masi, Alto 

 
The Lord Bless You and Keep You……………………….…...J. Rutter 

 
Advanced Vocal Ensemble 

 
Ave Maria……………………………………...…………..Traditional 

 
Suscipe of Catherine McCauley…………………….………..E. Deasy 

 
Ubi Caritas…………………..;………………..M. Durufle/arr. Sargent 

 
Ave Verum Corpus……………………...….W. A. Mozart/arr. Sargent 

 
Chamber Choir 

 
Lift Thine Eyes from Elijah.………………..………….F. Mendelssohn 

 
Lord Jesu Christ, With Us Abide……………………………..J. S. Bach 

 
Lauralton Hall Choir 

 
Simple Gifts…………………………...………...Traditional/arr. Coates 

Colette Burke, Margo Katz, Lauren Roldan,  
Rhianna Solli, Shreya Thokala 

 
Elijah Rock………………………………………….…...arr. J. Hairston 

 
Day By Day………………………………………………...S. Schwartz 

Lila Parkel, alto & guitar 
 

He Reigns……………………………………………...…...Traditional 
Julianna Fiumidinisi, alto 

 
Hail, Holy Queen………………………….....Traditional/arr. Shaiman 

Molly Ciuci, soprano 



 
Symphonic Orchestra 

 
 
Crazy Train……………………………..Osbourne, Rhodes, Daisley 

Arr. by Mark Allen 
Danny Boy……………………………………………....Warren Barker 

Arr. by Mark Allen 
Finale from Firebird Suite……………………….…...Igor Stravinsky 

Arr. by Mark Allen 
The Show Must Go On……………...Deacon, May, Mercury, Taylor 

Arr. by Mark Allen 
 
 

Jazz Orchestra 
 

Theme from The Pink Panther……………………...Henry Mancini 
Arr. by Mark Allen 

Featuring Abigail Newman: Alto Saxophone 
 
 

Walk the Dinosaur………………………………...…...Was Not Was 
Arr. by Mark Allen 

 
 

Senior Percussion Ensemble 
 

Take On Me……………………………………………………….A-Ha 
Arr. By Mark Allen 

Featuring: Emily Ann, Rinei Hawke, Abigail Newman,  
Alex Miller, Sahmoya Rose-Blake 

 
 

Milford United Percussion 
 

The Greatest Showman……………...………Pasek & Paul 
Arrangements by Mark Allen 

 
Featuring: Come Alive, Tightrope, The Other  Side, This is Me, 
A Million Dreams, Never Enough, This is the Greatest Show 

 
 



 
 
Behmoiras, Hope ’23 
Byron, Cara ’24 
Casini, Emily ’24 
Easter, Amirah ’25 
Irby, Camille ’25 
Lamphier, Emily ’23 
McAleavey, Caroline ’23 
Micholovich, Laurel ’23 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Rivera, Samantha ’23 
Thokala, Shreya ’24 
Torre, Olivia ’25 
Wedderburn, Kristen ’25 
Williams, Grace ’25 
Wolfe, Madelyn ’25 
Woodward, Molly’ 25 

 
 
 
 
Bosse, Catherine ’23 
Burke, Colette ’23 
Caporrino, Katherine ’25 
Ciuci, Molly ’24 
Crandley, Shannon ’23 
Fiumidinisi, Julianna ’24 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Advanced Vocal Ensemble 

 
 
Katz, Margo ’23 
Korchinski, Anna ’24 
Kulaga, Grace ’24 
LeVasseur, Virginia ’25 
Masi, Charlotte ’23 
Paranal, Alexi ’24 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Parkel, Lila ’24 
Pinto, Marina ’24 
Roldan, Lauren ’24 
Solli, Rhianna ’24 
Varholak, Ellery ’25 
 
 

Performers 

Braxton, Layla 
Burrell, Nora 

Garces-Ali, Gabriella 
Coppola, Emilia 

Didiano, Alessandra 
Hamilton, Caiden 
Long, Rebecca 

Mena, Eve 
Neff, Lauren 

Ruszczyk, Maya 
Sessler, Lydia 

Freshman Choir 

Concert Choir 



                                            Symphonic Orchestra 

Violin:      Aida Ehlers ’24 
     Kelsi Fleisher ’26 
     Katie Kelly ’24 
     Shyanne Roman ’24 
 
Viola:     Skye Mercado ’26 
  
Cello:     Mia Hamilton ’24 
      
 
Saxophone:  Daphne Flores ’24 
      Ashanti Frances ’26 
      Abigail Newman ’23 
             
Bass Guitar:   Ella Morris ’25 
 
Guitar:       Lila Parkel ’24     
 
 
 
 

Flute:      Emily Ann ’23 
     Poppy Lynch ’25 
     Rowan McGrath ’26 
 
 
    
Percussion: Rinei Hawke ’23 
    Alex Miller ’23 
    Hannah Newman ’26 
    Sahmoya Rose-Blake ’23 
     Alice Zhang ‘24 
 
Piano:    Alexi Paranal ’24 

Jazz Orchestra 

Mia Anderson   
Hyunseo Ann   
Katherine Baisley   
Hailey Black   
Shannon Crandley   
Aida Ehlers   
Daphne Flores   
Gabriella Garces-Ali   
Shannon Green   
Mia Hamilton   
Nicole Hawke   
Camille Irby   
Margo Katz   
Emma Kelly   
Katherine Kelly   
Elizabeth Long   
Rebecca Long  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Julia Lynch   
Poppy Lynch   
Rowan McGrath  
Skye Mercado   
Alexandra Miller   
Elizabeth Morris   
Lauren Neff   
Abigail Newman   
Hannah Newman   
Alexi Paranal   
Lila Parkel   
Shyanne Roman   
Sahmoya Rose-Blake   
Sophie Salazar   
Emily Varian   
Daniela Velez   
Maddie Wolfe   
Xiaoyi Zhang  

 

 



 
Milford United Percussion 

 
Pit Percussion: 
 
Carly Allen ‘20 
Emily Ann  ‘23 
Aida Ehlers  ‘24 
Daphne Flores  ‘24 
Mia Hamilton  ‘24 
Rinei Hawke  ‘23 
Katherine Kelly  ‘24 
Alex Miller  ‘23 
Ella Morris  ‘26 
Alexi Paranal ‘24 
Rhianna Solli  ‘24 
 
 
Battery Percussion: 
 
Ella Curran  ‘22 
Skye Hamilton  ‘25 
Annabelle Logiodice  ‘23 
Skye Mercado  ‘26 
Shyanne Roman  ‘24 
Tiffany Sogueco  ‘23 


